Layer 3 Stackable Managed Gigabit Switches
DGS-3630 Series
Product Highlights
Overview
The DGS-3630 Series Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches are designed for Small
Medium Businesses (SMBs), Small Medium Enterprises (SMEs), larger Enterprises,
and ISPs. They deliver high performance, flexibility, fault tolerance, and advanced
software features for maximum return on investment. With Gigabit Ethernet RJ45

• RFC3484 Default Address Selection for Internet Protocol
version 6
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Warranty
DGS-3630-28TC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+
ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image1
Lifetime
DGS-3630-28SC/SI 20 SFP ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+ ports L3
Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image1
Lifetime
DGS-3630-52TC/SI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports + 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports + 4 10 GbE SFP+
ports L3 Stackable Managed Switch with Standard Image1
Lifetime
Optional License Upgrades
DGS-3630-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-28SC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630-28TC-SE-LIC DGS-3630-52TC Standard Image to Enhanced Image Upgrade License
DGS-3630 Series
Layer 3 Stackable Managed Gigabit Switches
©2016 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the
United States and/or other countries.  Other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All references to speed are for comparison purposes only.  Product specifications, size and shape are subject to change without notice, and actual product appearance
may differ from that depcited herein.
Visit us.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com
For more information
1 Stacking cable and USB flash card not included.
2 Based on maximum value of Switch Resource Management (SRM).
3 By default, the fan speed is low. When the temperature inside the chassis is over 36°C, the fans switch to high speed until the temperature drops below 33°C.
4 Limited Lifetime Warranty available in USA only.
Updated 13-July-2016
DGS-3630_REVA_DATASHEET_1.00_EN_US.PDF
Optional 10 Gpbs SFP+ Optical Transceivers
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR Transceiver, DDM, 80/300M
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR Transceiver, DDM, 10KM
DEM-435XT-DD 10GBASE-LRM Transciver, DDM, 220M
Optional 1 Gpbs SFP Optical Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, 10KM
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, up to 550M
Optional 10 Gpbs Direct Attach Copper (DAC) Cables
DEM-CB100S 1M (40”) 10G Direct Attach Cable for Data/Stacking